117
1.6
D
at
e
of
 is
su

TYPE
Panel
Thickness
Groove
Width
Width
(W)
Length
(L)
Height
(H)
Height
(H2)
Product
Family Material Colour Article-No.
ACFM4W8PT2.2 2.2 - 2.2 8.0 22.5 17.5 9.3 15.0
For Bosch
Rexroth Strut
profiles slot 8
PA66/6HIRHS Black (BK) 151-03176
ACFM8W6.2PT2.75 2.8 - 2.8 6.2 22.5 17.5 9.3 15.3
For ITEM 6
frame
PA66/6HIRHS Black (BK) 151-03248
ACFM1W13PT3.5 3.5 - 3.5 13.0 22.5 17.5 13.3 20.8
For Ziegler
profile 13
PA66/6HIRHS Black (BK) 151-02942
ACFM5W8PT4,5 4.5 - 4.5 8.0 22.5 17.5 9.3 17.3
For ITEM 8
frame
PA66/6HIRHS Black (BK) 151-03192
ACFM7W10PT5.3 5.3 - 5.3 10.0 22.5 17.5 9.3 18.6
For ITEM10
frame
PA66/6HIRHS Black (BK) 151-03193
ACFM2W10PT6 6.0 - 6.0 10.0 22.5 17.5 9.3 19.3
For Bosch
Rexroth Strut
profiles slot 10
PA66/6HIRHS Black (BK) 151-02858